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The Honorable Greg Smith
Oregon House of Representatives
District 57

Leadership Hermiston Agenda

Arrive at State Capitol

Welcome by Representative Greg Smith
House of Representatives Chamber

Joint Ways and Means Committee
Hearing Room F

Break

Meeting with Eastern Oregon Lobbyists — Role of the Lobby
H-177

Meeting with Business Oregon - Role of an Agency
H-177

House Floor Session
House of Representatives Chamber

Senate Floor Session
State Senate Chamber

Speaker of the House Tina Kotek
H-177

Lunch with Representative Greg Smith
H-177

900 Court Street NE, H-482, Salem, OR 97301 — Phone: 503-986-1457
P.O. Box 219, Heppner, OR 97836 — Phone: 541-676-5154
rep.gregsmith@oregonlegislature.gov
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1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

3:45 pm

Governor Kate Brown
Governor’s Ceremonial Office

Senator Bill Hansell
State Senate Chamber

Break

Travel to Supreme Court

Supreme Court Tour with Justice Kistler
Oregon Supreme Court

Departure



