

The Honorable Greg Smith Oregon House of Representatives

District 57

Leadership Hermiston Agenda

- 7:30 am Arrive at State Capitol
- 8:00 am Welcome by Representative Greg Smith House of Representatives Chamber
- 8:30 am Joint Ways and Means Committee *Hearing Room F*
- 9:00 am Break
- 9:30 am Meeting with Eastern Oregon Lobbyists Role of the Lobby *H-177*
- 10:00 am Meeting with Business Oregon Role of an Agency *H*-177
- 10:30 amHouse Floor SessionHouse of Representatives Chamber
- 11:00 amSenate Floor SessionState Senate Chamber
- 12:00 pm **Speaker of the House Tina Kotek** *H-177*
- 12:30 pm Lunch with Representative Greg Smith H-177

1:00 pm	Governor Kate Brown Governor's Ceremonial Office
1:30 pm	Senator Bill Hansell State Senate Chamber
2:00 pm	Break
2:45 pm	Travel to Supreme Court
3:00 pm	Supreme Court Tour with Justice Kistler Oregon Supreme Court
3:45 pm	Departure